Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

Fake rate vs d

o
fos)
[

o
o)
T———r—T—T
[
e

10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

duplicates rate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q

1.

|

........................

0.9

- E=20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.2F--+

el

0.4f--

......................................

1.05

0.95

\ |
li |||
,

i (Il
I|

..............

___.___‘.___’fu;__ T

0.9,

25—20 15 10 5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

L SR prorererereragieasess o6 - -
NS O
0.6/ ------- *:ﬂ .......
ot

S s S S S

Z10 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

duplicates rate vs dz

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

L

0.95F

—_———
e —
|
) Alaoa

0.9%

ash & i

-10 O 1020 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


